

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:C.C. No.2127 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	18.10.2024	<p><u>JS,J</u></p> <p>Notice before admission.</p> <p>List on 22.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">JS,J lk</p>	Transferred to I/O. folder before corrections.